
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount 
of claims 
admitted

1 M/s Dew Drops Mercantile Pvt 
Ltd

                  20,89,562                20,89,562 Unsecured 0 1.57%
0 0 0 0

2 M/s Suraj Sales 
                  79,12,909                79,12,909 Unsecured 0 5.96%

0 0 0 0

3 M/s Bee Tee Credit & Mktg. 
Pvt Ltd.

             10,78,80,000           10,78,80,000 Unsecured 0 81.28%
0 0 0 0

4 M/s NKP Holding Pvt Ltd
               1,48,50,000             1,48,50,000 Unsecured 0 11.19%

0 0 0 0

Total 13,27,32,471.00      13,27,32,471.00   100.00% - -                          -                              

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: : METRO MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of commencement of liquidation: 01.10.2021; 

List of stakeholders as on: 14.04.2023

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in ₹)
Sl. No. Name of creditor Amount   

of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
a ny 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

Amount of   claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if anyDetails of claim received Details of claim admitted


